
Manche 1

NOM Prénom ou NOM 1 - NOM 2 CD

1 PERRAULT Eric 1 2

2 GABORIAU Philippe 2 4

3 REGIS Alain 3 6

4 CANDI Alexis 4 2

5 RENOLLEAU Henri 600 5 0

6 CAILLAUD Yannick 6 6

7 BRISARD François 7 1

8 PINEAU Joël 8 5

9 ARRIVE Yannick 9 4

10 ROUILLE Patrick 10 2

11 PELLETIER Damien 11 0

12 MARECHAUX Nicolas 12 4

13 AUVRAY Mathias 13 6

Poids
0 si capot

N°
Tirage

Points
Voisins

1 750

2 600

4 550

1 520

4 110

1 340

2 770

1 700

1 410

1 050

2 225

7 000


