	Manche 1				
	NOM Prénom ou NOM 1 - NOM 2	CD	Poids 0 si capot	N° Tirage	Points Voisins
1	PERRAULT Eric		1 750	1	2
2	GABORIAU Philippe		2 600	2	4
3	REGIS Alain		4 550	3	6
4	CANDI Alexis		1 520	4	2
5	RENOLLEAU Henri		600	5	0
6	CAILLAUD Yannick		4 110	6	6
7	BRISARD François		1 340	7	1
8	PINEAU Joël		2 770	8	5
9	ARRIVE Yannick		1 700	9	4
10	ROUILLE Patrick		1 410	10	2
11	PELLETIER Damien		1 050	11	0
12	MARECHAUX Nicolas		2 225	12	4
13	AUVRAY Mathias		7 000	13	6